Other Filters
83.035.00

FILTERS |

Ui

8003453069695

Notes

Wire Mesh: 60 micron
FormulaUFI.WEB

Applications

AUTOGRU PM
20 Serie 25 SP

DIECI
PY Serie PY 03 (lveco N67MNTX)

FASSI

F Serie F 210 AC 2501/10 —
F Serie F 240 B 26 01/09 —
F Serie F 245 A2501/11 -
F Serie F 245 EDYNAMIC

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 99
B: 40
H: 211

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 112x112x275 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 50

Pallet (width x length x height): xx (mm)

Filter net weight: 239 g

Gross weight filter + box: 270 g




Other Filters

F Serie F 425 XP
F Serie F 530 XP

HOES

83.035.00

5000 Serie 5000 R (DEUTZ F3L912)

MAN

25t Serie 25.332 DF (D 2865 LF03/06) 09/90 — 10/93

MENZI MUCK

3000 Serie 3500 EUROMACH (LOMBARDINI LDW 2004)

ROSSI
60 Serie 65 H

Cross references

DONALDSON
FASSI

FASSI

H.C.E.

H.C.E.

HIFI FILTER
HYVA
JUROP
SOCAGE

UFI HYDRAULIC DIV
ZAGO

P171541
FI779
FI855
3.18.0205
3180205
SH 63319
3.18.0205
4022305009
52820063
ERA4TNME
79008007

FILTERS




